
MAYOR’S MILK INITIATIVE SITES 
 

 

 

Location Hosts Day Time 

George W. Truett Elementary 
1811 Gross Rd., Dallas, TX 75228 Skillman Church of Christ 

 
Thursday, July 16 
Thursday, July 30 9 AM – 11 AM 

Aunt Bette's Community Pantry 
1502 Pennsylvania Ave, Dallas, TX 75215 

Aunt Bette's Community 
Pantry at St. Philip's School 
and Community Center 

 
Wednesday, July 8 
Monday, July 13 
Monday, July 20 
Monday, July 27 8 AM - 11:30 AM 

Ronald E. McNair Elementary 
3150 Bainbridge Dr., Dallas, TX 75237 

 
Central Pointe Church of Christ 

Saturday, July 11 
Saturday, July 25 9 AM - 12 PM 

Dan D. Rogers Elementary School  
5314 Abrams Rd., Dallas TX 75214 Wilshire Baptist Church 

Saturday, July 11 
Saturday July 25 9 AM - 12 PM 

Charles Rice Learning Center 
2425 Pine St., Dallas, TX 75215 

 
Hopewell Missionary Baptist 
Church 
 
St. Luke Community United 
Methodist Church 

Saturday, July 11 
Saturday, July 25 9 AM - 12 PM 

J. W. Ray Learning Center 
2211 Caddo St., Dallas, TX 75204 St. Paul United Methodist Church 

Saturday, July 11 
Saturday, July 25 10 AM - 1 PM 

N.W. Harllee Early Childhood Center 
1216 E. 8th Street, Dallas, TX, 75203 

Marsalis Avenue Church of 
Christ Saturday, July 11 9 AM – 12 PM 

Herbert Marcus Elementary School  
2911 Northaven Rd., Dallas, TX 75229 

The Aga Khan Council of Central 
United States 

Saturday, July 11 
Saturday, July 25 10 AM – 12 PM 

James Bowie Elementary School 
330 N. Marsalis Ave., Dallas, TX 75203 

 
Jewish Federation of Greater 
Dallas 
 
Faith Forward Dallas 
 
Thanks-Giving Foundation 
 
Thanks-Giving Foundation, 
Interfaith Council 

Sunday, July 12 
Sunday, July 26 1 PM – 3 PM  

 
 
Inspired Vision Church Compassion Center 
2019 N. Masters Dr., Dallas, TX 75217 

Inspired Vision Church 
Compassion Center Monday - Friday 9:30 AM - 5:00 PM 

 


